

WRIT PETITION NO. 5593 OF 2025

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

ADV KUMAR B. KALBANDE (IN PERSON) for Petitioner

ADV C J DHUMANE FOR R 1 TO 4,

MS K P MARPAKWAR AGP FOR RES/STATE

DATE : 26th March, 2026

P.C. :

At the request of learned Counsel for the respondent, Stand over to 15.04.2026.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)